TD
S
- M
U
LT
I-F
IX
 -

Hole Ø
(mm)
Washer
Part
Code
MF650 6 x 50 * 6 10 20 8 WC8Z
MF675 6 x 75 * 6 10 45 8 WC8Z
MF6100 6 x 100 * 6 10 55 8 WC8Z
MF6130 6 x 130 * 6 10 85 8 WC8Z
MF6150 6 x 150 * 6 10 105 8 WC8Z
MF860 8 x 60 8 15 20 10 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF875 8 x 75 8 15 35 10 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8100 8 x 100 8 15 60 10 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8130 8 x 130 8 15 90 10 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF8150 8 x 150 8 15 110 10 WA10Z / WC10Z
MF1060 10 x 60 10 17 10 12 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF1075 10 x 75 10 17 25 12 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10100 10 x 100 10 17 50 12 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10130 10 x 130 10 17 80 12 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF10150 10 x 150 10 17 100 12 WA12Z / WC12Z
MF1275 12 x 75 12 19 15 14 WA14Z
MF12100 12 x 100 12 19 40 14 WA14Z
MF12130 12 x 130 12 19 70 14 WA14Z
MF12150 12 x 150 12 19 90 14 WA14Z
MF12200 12 x 200 12 19 140 14 WA14Z
MF16100 16 x 100 16 27 20 18 WA20Z / WC20Z
MF16150 16 x 150 16 27 70 18 WA20Z / WC20Z
PRODUCT RANGE - HEX HEAD
EXTERIOR
CONCRETE BRICK
HEX

Hole Ø (mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Max.
Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Fixture
Clearance
Hole Ø
(mm)
MF860C 8 x 60 8 T40 20 10
MF875C 8 x 75 8 T40 35 10
MF8100C 8 x 100 8 T40 60 10
MF1060C 10 x 60 10 T50 10 12
MF1075C 10 x 75 10 T50 25 12
MF10100C 10 x 100 10 T50 50 12
Product
Code
Size x
Length
(mm)
Drill
Hole Ø (mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
Max.
Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Fixture
Clearance
Hole Ø
(mm)
MF860P 8 x 60 8 T40 20 10
MF875P 8 x 75 8 T40 35 10
MF8100P 8 x 100 8 T40 60 10
MF1060P 10 x 60 10 T50 10 12
MF1075P 10 x 75 10 T50 25 12
MF10100P 10 x 100 10 T50 50 12
PRODUCT RANGE - COUNTERSUNK PRODUCT RANGE - PAN HEAD
INSTALLATION DATA
Anchor Size (mm) 6 8 10 12 16
Length (mm) L 50-75 100-150 60-150 60-150 75-200 100-150